
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard

02 - 04 October 2020

Porsche Carrera Cup France

Classification on the best lap
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Chronométrage officiel ITS Events

Printed : 02/10/2020 13:24

Weather/Track : 993hPa - Wet 18 °C - Humidity 88 % Start : 12:39, End : 13:19

1 CLRT ETEKI Adam Pro 1 34.959 38.706 54.813 2:08.478 11 - - 163.1 2:08.265
2 Martinet by Alméras KLEIN Marvin Pro 2 35.059 38.558 55.164 2:08.781 10 0.303 0.303 162.7 2:08.690
3 BWT Lechner Racing EVANS Jaxon Pro 3 35.179 38.872 54.772 2:08.823 8 0.345 0.042 162.6 2:08.448
4 Martinet by Alméras GÜVEN Ayhancan Pro 4 35.100 38.838 54.955 2:08.893 8 0.415 0.070 162.6 2:08.690
5 CLRT LATORRE Florian Pro 5 35.217 38.658 55.082 2:08.957 7 0.479 0.064 162.5 2:08.824
6 BWT Lechner Racing WAGNER Richard Pro 6 35.455 38.651 55.172 2:09.278 3 0.800 0.321 162.1 2:09.242
7 BWT Lechner Racing SIMMENAUER Jean-Baptiste Pro 7 35.509 38.690 55.134 2:09.333 6 0.855 0.055 162.0 2:08.634
8 Pierre Martinet by Alméras BLUGEON Victor Pro 8 35.325 38.987 55.360 2:09.672 9 1.194 0.339 161.6 2:09.414
9 Pierre Martinet by Alméras WEYRICH Victor Pro 9 35.507 38.938 55.378 2:09.823 8 1.345 0.151 161.4 2:09.740

10 BWT Lechner Racing MISSLIN Nicolas Pro-Am 1 35.670 38.967 55.380 2:10.017 3 1.539 0.194 161.2 2:09.873
11 Racing Technology NOËL Sylvain Pro-Am 2 35.384 39.066 55.957 2:10.407 9 1.929 0.390 160.7 2:10.091
12 Sébastien Loeb Racing SPENLE Evan Pro 10 35.726 39.263 55.421 2:10.410 9 1.932 0.003 160.7 2:10.354
13 Pierre Martinet by Alméras GAZIL Ugo Pro 11 35.616 39.341 55.689 2:10.646 12 2.168 0.236 160.4 2:10.510
14 Pierre Martinet by Alméras MATEU Clément Pro-Am 3 35.652 39.672 55.448 2:10.772 8 2.294 0.126 160.2 2:10.356
15 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Pro-Am 4 35.759 39.113 55.947 2:10.819 4 2.341 0.047 160.2 2:10.354
16 Sébastien Loeb Racing LAPIERRE Christophe Pro-Am 5 35.691 39.189 55.992 2:10.872 4 2.394 0.053 160.1 2:10.366
17 Martinet by Alméras DENOUAL Stéphane Pro-Am 6 35.769 39.204 55.933 2:10.906 4 2.428 0.034 160.1 2:10.701
18 CLRT CAUMES Emil Am 1 35.913 39.301 55.800 2:11.014 9 2.536 0.108 159.9 2:10.486
19 CLRT LANSARD François Am 2 35.790 39.181 56.207 2:11.178 10 2.700 0.164 159.7 2:10.819
20 CLRT RABREAU Tugdual Am 3 36.431 39.660 56.026 2:12.117 3 3.639 0.939 158.6 2:10.552
21 IMSA Performance MAURICE Maxence Am 4 36.079 39.830 56.256 2:12.165 9 3.687 0.048 158.5 2:11.965
22 Racing Technology BLAISE Mathieu Am 5 36.181 40.085 56.441 2:12.707 8 4.229 0.542 157.9 2:12.664
23 CLRT HAEZEBROUCK Philippe Am 6 36.246 40.026 56.450 2:12.722 4 4.244 0.015 157.9 2:12.624
24 Racing Technology LEHERPEUR Franck Am 7 36.414 39.858 56.672 2:12.944 4 4.466 0.222 157.6 2:12.422
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